
Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Juniors -53kg

1. Ruslan Karimbekov 2003 / 1 / 52.05 KAZ 130.0 130.0 140.0 130.0

Juniors -59kg

1. Tarjei Gronaas 2005 / 5 / 58.95 NOR 152.5 160.0 160.0 160.0

2. Turbold Odsuren 2002 / 8 / 58.65 MGL 135.0 140.0 152.5 152.5

3. Nicolas Calidonia 2005 / 6 / 57.9 USA 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5

4. Bryce Toups 2005 / 4 / 58 USA 120.0 127.5 135.0 127.5

Juniors -66kg

1. Kaito Shiiba 2001 / 11 / 64.95 JPN 150.0 155.0 170.0 155.0

2. Radoslaw Debicki 2001 / 13 / 64.7 POL 147.5 152.5 157.5 152.5

3. Nathan Williams 2003 / 12 / 64.3 Britain GBR 120.0 127.5 135.0 120.0

Juniors -74kg

1. Koyo Komine 2001 / 3 / 71.65 JPN 75.0 185.0 205.0 205.0

2. Oleh Chebotaiev 2001 / 1 / 73.6 UKR 205.0 212.5 212.5 205.0

3. Martin Řehák 2005 / 2 / 72.55 CZE 185.0 192.5 205.0 192.5

Juniors -83kg

1. Shinnosuke Tomita 2001 / 7 / 83 JPN 215.0 222.5 232.5 222.5

2. Ilya Kossobryukhov 2003 / 9 / 80.35 KAZ 190.0 195.0 200.0 195.0

3. David Horník 2004 / 8 / 81.85 CZE 192.5 197.5 197.5 192.5

Juniors -93kg

1. Shavkatbek
Gapurzhanov

2004 / 1 / 84.05 KAZ 205.0 210.0 215.0 215.0

2. Ondřej Smetaník 2003 / 3 / 92.15 CZE 130.0 207.5 212.5 212.5

3. Taiyo Sano 2002 / 2 / 88.35 JPN 165.0 207.5 212.5 165.0

Juniors -105kg

1. Hermanni Jarvenpaa 2003 / 1 / 104.3 FIN 227.5 237.5 245.0 245.0

2. Ondřej Šíp 2002 / 3 / 99.85 CZE 225.0 235.0 242.5 242.5

3. Levi Cowart 2005 / 2 / 97.4 USA 195.0 212.5 237.5 237.5

Juniors -120kg

1. Buned Amanov 2003 / 4 / 115.65 KAZ 210.0 215.0 0.0 215.0

2. Brandon Lee 2005 / 2 / 119.15 Britain GBR 195.0 205.0 212.5 205.0

3. Ariyo Sanyaolu 2005 / 1 / 107.7 USA 170.0 180.0 185.0 180.0

4. Monish Chakrawarty 2005 / 3 / 114.2 IND 165.0 177.5 182.5 177.5

Juniors 120+kg

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1825
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/80
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/957
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/149


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

1. Rhys Davies 2001 / 7 / 135.85 Britain GBR 195.0 210.0 212.5 212.5

2. Šimon Král 2002 / 8 / 148.5 CZE 210.0 210.0 215.0 210.0

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters I -59kg

1. Toshihiko Noda 1979 / 4 / 58.55 JPN 180.0 221.0 221.0 180.0

Masters I -66kg

1. Keita Saito 1982 / 11 / 65.9 JPN 200.0 210.0 233.5 210.0

2. Yuta Kida 1984 / 8 / 65 JPN 172.5 172.5 210.0 172.5

3. Sean Vandenburg 1977 / 9 / 62.5 CAN 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0

4. Ville Vaivila 1977 / 10 / 65.5 FIN 117.5 132.5 137.5 117.5

Masters I -74kg

1. Norihiro Otani 1980 / 15 / 73.45 JPN 240.0 245.0 245.0 245.0

2. Bartlomiej Wirek 1983 / 14 / 73.05 POL 210.0 215.0 240.0 215.0

3. Yoshiaki Miyata 1980 / 16 / 73.45 JPN 195.0 205.0 205.0 205.0

Masters I -83kg

1. Luke Hanifen 1981 / 23 / 82.85 USA 220.0 230.0 235.0 235.0

2. Takashi Goto 1976 / 19 / 81.3 JPN 220.0 230.0 237.5 230.0

3. Mike Ciupinski 1979 / 20 / 81.8 USA 227.5 227.5 232.5 227.5

Masters I -93kg

1. Lubomir Pidanic 1978 / 18 / 91.9 SVK 240.0 250.0 267.5 250.0

2. Jonathan Losa 1982 / 17 / 85.65 USA 180.0 210.0 250.0 210.0

3. Thomas Korell 1983 / 19 / 92.25 GER 207.5 207.5 225.0 207.5

4. Cudd Andy 1978 / 20 / 88.2 Britain GBR 175.0 185.0 207.5 185.0

Masters I -105kg

1. Dale Mclaren 1976 / 19 / 104.35 USA 272.5 280.0 290.0 280.0

2. Eryk Walczak 1977 / 18 / 104.85 POL 280.0 280.0 290.0 280.0

- Frank Barthel 1980 / 21 / 103.15 GER 255.0 255.0 255.0 -

- Barkhasbaatar
Lkhagvajav

1981 / 20 / 104.2 MGL 247.5 257.5 257.5 -

Masters I -120kg

1. Uuganbayar Damdin 1976 / 16 / 105.2 MGL 245.0 252.5 260.0 260.0

2. Ryan Gill 1976 / 12 / 119.05 USA 232.5 240.0 247.5 247.5

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/594


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

3. Sandrino Herder 1975 / 15 / 119.7 GER 235.0 240.0 247.5 247.5

4. John Macdonald 1983 / 11 / 118.7 CAN 245.0 252.5 260.0 245.0

5. Masato Mori 1981 / 14 / 119.7 JPN 235.0 242.5 242.5 235.0

Masters I 120+kg

1. Rene Gross 1981 / 29 / 127.15 GER 320.0 327.5 327.5 320.0

2. Andrew Cargill 1980 / 34 / 154.05 USA 290.0 290.0 292.5 292.5

3. Marcus Meaux 1984 / 30 / 158.15 USA 275.0 275.0 292.5 292.5

4. Steve Snell 1980 / 31 / 146.4 CAN 240.0 260.0 275.0 260.0

5. Ryan Fowler 1982 / 32 / 134.35 CAN 235.0 245.0 255.0 255.0

6. James Brincat-smith 1975 / 33 / 187.5 Britain GBR 210.0 220.0 247.5 220.0

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters II -59kg

1. Koji Yoshino 1969 / 2 / 58.55 JPN 130.0 150.0 150.0 130.0

2. Volodymyr Moroz 1966 / 3 / 58.5 UKR 95.0 105.0 112.5 105.0

Masters II -66kg

1. Steve Petrencak 1968 / 7 / 64.5 USA 110.0 117.5 120.0 120.0

Masters II -74kg

1. Takuya Yamashita 1968 / 11 / 73.8 JPN 165.0 177.5 192.5 192.5

2. Vincent Eldin 1972 / 13 / 73.7 FRA 175.0 180.0 190.0 190.0

3. Miki Sakamoto 1970 / 12 / 73.6 JPN 165.0 172.5 180.0 172.5

4. Marek Kujawski 1968 / 10 / 72.85 POL 165.0 172.5 175.0 165.0

5. Jukka Siltanen 1965 / 7 / 72.55 SWE 142.5 150.0 155.0 150.0

6. Francois Cazes 1967 / 8 / 73.5 CAN 100.0 107.5 107.5 100.0

Masters II -83kg

1. Shigeki Kushino 1973 / 14 / 82.5 JPN 220.0 230.0 232.5 232.5

2. Henning Lorentzen Ove 1971 / 15 / 81.55 NOR 220.0 230.0 240.0 230.0

3. Munkhtuul Damba 1974 / 16 / 82.8 MGL 222.5 227.5 237.5 227.5

4. Tomi Vikla 1970 / 13 / 82.8 FIN 210.0 210.0 222.5 210.0

5. Vesa Hartikainen 1969 / 17 / 82.35 FIN 200.0 210.0 220.0 200.0

6. Greg Holmes 1971 / 12 / 80.65 CAN 180.0 180.0 185.0 180.0

7. Tomasz Debicki 1974 / 18 / 82.2 POL 180.0 185.0 195.0 180.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters II -93kg

1. Grzegorz Nocek 1973 / 14 / 92.25 POL 270.0 280.0 300.0 280.0

2. Barry Antoniow 1972 / 12 / 91.2 CAN 227.5 272.5 280.0 227.5

3. Petri Ronkainen 1972 / 13 / 92.55 FIN 202.5 212.5 212.5 202.5

4. Akihisa Takemura 1973 / 15 / 92.05 JPN 195.0 210.0 210.0 195.0

Masters II -105kg

1. Marcus Warren 1974 / 13 / 103.7 USA 230.0 242.5 257.5 242.5

2. Mario Schnurr 1966 / 12 / 101.9 GER 230.0 240.0 242.5 230.0

3. Kaj Wasenius 1972 / 14 / 103.85 FIN 140.0 165.0 202.5 202.5

4. Kevin Farley 1966 / 11 / 99.85 USA 195.0 200.0 210.0 200.0

- Thomas Wetzstein 1974 / 15 / 97.2 AUT 255.0 255.0 255.0 -

- Teskhuu Ichinnorov 1971 / 16 / 103.1 MGL 240.0 240.0 242.5 -

- Takaaki Iwamoto 1971 / 17 / 103.65 JPN 245.0 245.0 245.0 -

Masters II -120kg

1. Scott Robertson 1970 / 8 / 119.5 CAN 270.0 277.5 290.0 277.5

2. Scott Simon 1974 / 5 / 114.95 Britain GBR 255.0 270.0 292.5 270.0

3. William Thacker 1972 / 9 / 108.05 USA 245.0 255.0 270.0 255.0

4. Kaj Mattila 1970 / 7 / 113 FIN 230.0 247.5 257.5 247.5

5. Miki Okayama 1972 / 10 / 106.1 JPN 215.0 225.0 255.0 225.0

6. Rene Perl 1973 / 6 / 118.9 GER 200.0 220.0 227.5 220.0

Masters II 120+kg

1. Joe Dibert 1969 / 22 / 140.6 USA 297.5 297.5 323.0 297.5

2. Darren Ball 1970 / 27 / 121.25 Britain GBR 230.0 245.0 252.5 252.5

3. Alex Alvarado 1974 / 24 / 120.9 Rico PUR 212.5 222.5 232.5 232.5

4. Morten Sorig 1969 / 25 / 124.1 DEN 217.5 225.0 235.0 225.0

5. Michael Kalter 1972 / 23 / 120.6 USA 202.5 212.5 225.0 212.5

6. Toshiyuki Sato 1971 / 26 / 127.65 JPN 170.0 205.0 205.0 170.0

7. Shreenath Sharma
Deepak

1971 / 28 / 132.05 IND 87.5 105.0 117.5 105.0

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters III -66kg

1. Rejean Talon 1957 / 6 / 65.25 CAN 117.5 127.5 135.0 135.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters III -74kg

1. Michael Rodriguez 1961 / 5 / 72.15 USA 155.0 162.5 162.5 155.0

2. Osamu Miura 1959 / 3 / 72.9 JPN 145.0 145.0 157.5 145.0

3. Daniel Sides 1956 / 6 / 73.3 USA 120.0 130.0 137.5 137.5

4. Bayar Purev 1958 / 4 / 73.35 MGL 120.0 130.0 137.5 130.0

Masters III -83kg

1. Tomas Ring 1960 / 10 / 82.7 SWE 197.5 205.0 216.0 205.0

2. Andy Furnas 1964 / 8 / 80.25 USA 157.5 165.0 180.0 165.0

3. Tomotaka Sakai 1957 / 6 / 82.4 JPN 150.0 150.0 167.5 150.0

4. Marc Vezina 1958 / 9 / 82.05 CAN 110.0 120.0 132.5 132.5

5. Grzegorz Leski 1958 / 11 / 82.05 POL 120.0 130.0 150.0 130.0

6. Voitto Ahopelto 1956 / 7 / 82.7 FIN 100.0 115.0 122.5 100.0

Masters III -93kg

1. Thomas Cencich 1960 / 11 / 91 USA 192.5 197.5 197.5 192.5

2. Miroslav Paukert 1963 / 8 / 92.75 CZE 180.0 190.0 195.0 180.0

3. Lars Hoglander 1964 / 6 / 92.6 SWE 175.0 175.0 180.0 175.0

4. Tadashi Miyagi 1961 / 4 / 87.75 JPN 130.0 140.0 145.0 145.0

5. John Noguera 1956 / 9 / 91.8 CAN 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5

- Seppo Norpila 1963 / 5 / 90.2 FIN 170.0 170.0 180.0 -

- Stephen Flemming 1957 / 7 / 91.65 CAN 160.0 160.0 160.0 -

- Makoto Takatori 1962 / 10 / 91.7 JPN 135.0 135.0 135.0 -

Masters III -105kg

1. Frans Van Der Putten 1962 / 10 / 100 NED 235.0 241.5 R245.0 245.0

2. Klaus Semskij 1964 / 5 / 102.9 GER 225.0 232.5 232.5 232.5

3. Andrew Rigby 1962 / 8 / 104.75 Britain GBR 222.5 227.5 235.0 227.5

4. Hiroshige Araki 1964 / 6 / 98.15 JPN 175.0 222.5 225.0 175.0

5. Kenneth Bennett 1959 / 4 / 103.75 USA 145.0 152.5 177.5 152.5

6. Andrii Bozhyk 1962 / 3 / 98.75 UKR 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0

7. Daniel Royer 1957 / 9 / 96.5 CAN 95.0 102.5 107.5 102.5

- Martin Heenan 1956 / 7 / 102.6 CAN 125.0 125.0 125.0 -

Masters III -120kg

1. Kohei Wada 1964 / 3 / 119.55 JPN 270.0 R270.0 280.0 270.0

2. Brian Rock 1959 / 2 / 116.9 CAN 215.0 222.5 222.5 215.0

3. Robert Keller 1962 / 4 / 119.85 USA 155.0 160.0 160.0 160.0

Masters III 120+kg

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1544


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

1. David Doan 1964 / 18 / 129.55 USA 225.0 232.5 245.0 245.0

2. Phillip Frost 1962 / 21 / 135.25 Britain GBR 210.0 220.0 237.5 237.5

3. James Ray 1957 / 19 / 158.35 USA 220.0 230.0 242.5 220.0

4. John Quinton 1958 / 20 / 144.45 CAN 150.0 160.0 167.5 150.0

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters IV -59kg

1. Kyoji Kawakami 1950 / 1 / 57 JPN 85.0 105.0 110.0 105.0

Masters IV -66kg

1. Hiroyuki Kitamura 1954 / 5 / 60.1 JPN 80.0 105.0 112.5 105.0

Masters IV -74kg

1. Tsutomu Ichikawa 1947 / 2 / 72.85 JPN 140.0 145.0 145.0 140.0

2. Claude Couturier 1952 / 1 / 73.35 FRA 112.5 120.0 125.0 120.0

Masters IV -83kg

1. Daribay Ospanov 1949 / 1 / 82 KAZ 150.0 150.0 157.5 157.5

2. Gerhard Baumeister 1952 / 5 / 82.85 GER 125.0 135.0 152.5 135.0

3. Inderjit Singh Sabharwal 1954 / 4 / 81.25 IND 122.5 127.5 130.0 127.5

4. Tilman Gallant 1948 / 2 / 81.35 CAN 120.0 120.0 132.5 120.0

- Susumu Otani 1952 / 3 / 80.75 JPN 155.0 155.0 155.0 -

Masters IV -93kg

1. Stanislaw Mentel 1954 / 1 / 91.7 POL R205.0 R210.0 R213.5 213.5

2. Osamu Iijima 1954 / 3 / 85.5 JPN 170.0 175.0 175.0 170.0

3. William Clayton 1953 / 2 / 84.3 USA 92.5 100.0 100.0 100.0

Masters IV -105kg

1. Kevin Hutchinson 1954 / 2 / 99.4 USA 130.0 145.0 194.0 145.0

2. Yaroslav Chala 1948 / 1 / 94.55 UKR 105.0 125.0 145.0 125.0

Masters IV -120kg

1. Mihkel Laurits 1944 / 1 / 105.25 EST 100.0 150.0 150.0 100.0

Masters IV 120+kg

1. Harald Paul 1954 / 17 / 129.25 GER 145.0 155.0 165.0 155.0



Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Open -59kg

1. Yuki Hirakawa 2001 / 4 / 58.1 JPN 205.0 R210.0 222.0 210.0

2. Ivan Kuvaldin 2001 / 1 / 58.05 KAZ 187.5 190.0 200.0 200.0

3. Eskil Myrvang Fredrik 1990 / 2 / 57.75 NOR 185.0 187.5 195.0 195.0

4. Bat-amgalan Purevsuren 1987 / 3 / 58.8 MGL 195.0 205.0 205.0 195.0

Open -66kg

1. Masashi Fukuda 1984 / 10 / 65.8 JPN 230.0 R240.0 R247.5 247.5

2. Abdulkarim Karaman 1994 / 7 / 65.6 KAZ 230.0 237.5 245.0 245.0

3. Andreas Frasl 1983 / 8 / 65.3 AUT 217.5 217.5 240.0 217.5

4. Kamil Iwasiow 1984 / 9 / 65.7 USA 175.0 185.0 185.0 175.0

5. Oleksandr Chernyshov 1966 / 6 / 65.75 UKR 165.0 172.5 177.5 172.5

6. Reza Mesforoosh Amir 1980 / 5 / 65.75 IRI 150.0 150.0 160.0 150.0

Open -74kg

1. Ivan Chuprynko 1986 / 2 / 73.7 UKR 275.0 282.5 301.0 282.5

2. Yeldos Yermakhanov 1990 / 3 / 72.75 KAZ 250.0 265.0 282.5 265.0

3. Yuki Abe 1996 / 4 / 73.95 JPN 265.0 277.5 290.0 265.0

4. Alex Fodor 1990 / 5 / 73.65 Britain GBR 205.0 215.0 215.0 215.0

5. Ganbaatar Lkhamjav 1990 / 1 / 73.45 MGL 205.0 212.5 212.5 205.0

Open -83kg

1. Daiki Kodama 1979 / 9 / 81.75 JPN 280.0 R305.0 316.0 305.0

2. Daniyar Shaukatov 2000 / 12 / 82.95 KAZ 282.5 290.0 307.5 290.0

3. Yosuke Kikuchi 1995 / 13 / 82.3 JPN 280.0 310.0 310.0 280.0

4. Aaron Pomerantz 1995 / 8 / 81.65 USA 275.0 275.0 305.0 275.0

5. Andrii Balenkov 1981 / 6 / 80.6 UKR 260.0 280.0 280.0 260.0

6. Michael Valk Karl 1994 / 10 / 81.75 EST 227.5 235.0 235.0 235.0

7. Maciej Zastawny 2000 / 7 / 82.65 POL 230.0 235.0 250.0 235.0

- Dulguun Batbold 1997 / 11 / 82.65 MGL 267.5 272.5 282.5 -

Open -93kg

1. Easton Schuster 1996 / 10 / 92.3 USA 325.0 332.5 340.0 340.0

2. Askar Shokhanov 1983 / 1 / 92.05 KAZ 320.0 320.0 R337.5 337.5

3. Rafal Zalewski 1983 / 3 / 92.35 POL 295.0 305.0 305.0 305.0

4. Mads Friche 1983 / 7 / 92.05 DEN 280.0 290.0 295.0 290.0

5. Gansukh Batsukh 1988 / 8 / 92.5 MGL 275.0 282.5 297.5 275.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

6. Joakim Wang 1983 / 4 / 92.7 SWE 272.5 282.5 282.5 272.5

7. Alex Hochlov 1989 / 14 / 91.75 GER 255.0 265.0 275.0 265.0

8. Michal Vavrinec 1996 / 11 / 92.65 SVK 245.0 245.0 247.5 247.5

9. Charlie Caron 1996 / 5 / 91.75 CAN 245.0 252.5 267.5 245.0

10. James Taylor 1998 / 13 / 92.6 Britain GBR 202.5 210.0 215.0 210.0

11. Gerardo Santos 1987 / 9 / 90.85 MEX 200.0 215.0 215.0 200.0

12. Angus Gardner 2000 / 6 / 92.35 Britain GBR 187.5 192.5 200.0 200.0

- Adam Mamola 1977 / 2 / 91.8 USA 325.0 330.0 332.5 -

- Nikolai Lorenz 1985 / 12 / 92.35 GER 250.0 252.5 255.0 -

Open -105kg

1. Kostiantyn Musiienko 1997 / 4 / 95.15 UKR 325.0 337.5 R346.5 346.5

2. Takahiro Ono 1994 / 6 / 103.2 JPN 322.5 322.5 327.5 327.5

3. Ilya Maslov 1989 / 14 / 104.7 KAZ 325.0 340.0 340.0 325.0

4. Austin Brown 1990 / 8 / 103.55 USA 307.5 312.5 317.5 317.5

5. Allan Grenier 1990 / 7 / 104.95 FRA 300.0 317.5 327.5 317.5

6. Igor Trifonov 1989 / 12 / 101.5 KAZ 310.0 310.0 325.0 310.0

7. Christian Flueras 1996 / 9 / 103.9 GER 285.0 297.5 297.5 297.5

8. Oliver Dahlkvist 1995 / 11 / 104.65 SWE 292.5 312.5 320.0 292.5

9. Jonathan Cognac 1990 / 5 / 104.6 CAN 277.5 282.5 282.5 282.5

10. Andy Champ 1983 / 1 / 103.1 Britain GBR 275.0 280.0 282.5 280.0

11. Brian Chuong 1993 / 3 / 102.55 CAN 262.5 262.5 277.5 262.5

- Ralf Male 1994 / 10 / 104.55 NOR 315.0 315.0 320.0 -

- Michael Gibson 1987 / 2 / 104.65 Britain GBR 280.0 280.0 282.5 -

Open -120kg

1. Arslan Suyunshaliyev 1989 / 5 / 117.15 KAZ 345.0 355.0 376.0 355.0

2. Marius Hole Per 1989 / 4 / 118.8 NOR 340.0 347.5 357.5 340.0

3. Viktor Leskovets 1990 / 2 / 108.08 UKR 320.0 335.0 340.0 335.0

4. Milan Selinger 1984 / 9 / 119.05 CZE 275.0 285.0 297.5 297.5

5. Markus Glueck 1990 / 11 / 118.9 AUT 295.0 310.0 310.0 295.0

6. Fredrik Soeberg 1997 / 6 / 119.75 NOR 285.0 290.0 300.0 290.0

7. Satoshi Kase 1991 / 1 / 110.2 JPN 280.0 290.0 337.5 280.0

8. Arshia Arshadi 1993 / 7 / 119.6 CAN 230.0 242.5 255.0 255.0

9. Martin Agoes 1987 / 10 / 119.35 USA 250.0 320.0 337.5 250.0

10. Mark Leebrick 1994 / 3 / 111.2 USA 212.5 225.0 230.0 230.0

Open 120+kg

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/308


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

1. Garrett Bentley 1988 / 10 / 140.7 CAN 372.5 372.5 402.5 372.5

2. Shane Martin 1988 / 3 / 133.05 CAN 327.5 330.0 350.0 330.0

3. Rasmus Mirblom 1995 / 2 / 148.3 SWE 330.0 330.0 342.5 330.0

4. Kenneth Sandvik 1975 / 8 / 142.05 FIN 310.0 330.0 330.0 310.0

5. Craig Coggle 1986 / 9 / 153.5 Britain GBR 237.5 250.0 275.0 250.0

6. Kazuho Uemura 1992 / 4 / 136.35 JPN 220.0 310.0 310.0 220.0

7. Jeremy Fischer 1993 / 5 / 176.9 USA 205.0 220.0 225.0 205.0

- Chimidtseren Bataa 1981 / 1 / 125.3 MGL 347.5 347.5 350.0 -

- Ahmed Hassanin 1985 / 7 / 187.3 EGY 330.0 332.5 350.0 -

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Subjuniors -53kg

1. Mansurbek Mominov 2006 / 3 / 51.45 KAZ 95.0 100.0 115.0 100.0

2. Zachary Vandenburg 2007 / 2 / 51.75 CAN 95.0 100.0 115.0 100.0

Subjuniors -59kg

1. Khakimkhozha
Tursynbayev

2007 / 9 / 57.55 KAZ 105.0 110.0 117.5 117.5

2. John Sylvera 2006 / 10 / 58.4 USA 100.0 107.5 115.0 115.0

Subjuniors -66kg

1. Brett Falco 2007 / 15 / 65.3 USA 127.5 142.5 155.0 155.0

2. Kajetan Link 2007 / 16 / 62.75 POL 107.5 117.5 142.5 117.5

Subjuniors -74kg

1. Zhassurbek Adilbekov 2007 / 4 / 69.6 KAZ 150.0 160.0 170.0 160.0

2. Pawel Wloch 2006 / 6 / 73.65 POL 120.0 160.0 170.0 160.0

Subjuniors -83kg

1. Lawson Lillo 2006 / 10 / 81.5 USA 205.0 235.5 235.5 205.0

2. Sora Okayama 2008 / 11 / 76.35 JPN 160.0 180.0 205.0 180.0

Subjuniors -93kg

1. Gabriel Blazicek Juraj 2006 / 5 / 92.15 SVK 180.0 185.0 192.5 192.5

2. Filip Szalaj 2008 / 6 / 92.25 POL 170.0 182.5 187.5 170.0

3. Evan Wagner-carleton 2006 / 4 / 92.9 CAN 110.0 120.0 120.0 110.0

Subjuniors -105kg

1. Gracjan Pieper 2006 / 6 / 103.4 POL 222.5 230.0 237.5 237.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

2. Cole Schirg 2006 / 4 / 103.75 USA 185.0 195.0 205.0 195.0

3. Yegor Kuznetsov 2006 / 5 / 104.15 KAZ 160.0 187.5 197.5 187.5

Subjuniors -120kg

1. Cael Mcdaniel 2006 / 6 / 113.7 USA 185.0 190.0 212.5 212.5

2. Paizakhmat Ismailov 2006 / 5 / 115.35 KAZ 175.0 187.5 200.0 187.5

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Koyo Komine 2001 / 3 / 71.65 JPN 75.0 185.0 205.0 205.0 82.14

2. Oleh Chebotaiev 2001 / 1 / 73.6 UKR 205.0 212.5 212.5 205.0 80.21

3. Shinnosuke Tomita 2001 / 7 / 83 JPN 215.0 222.5 232.5 222.5 79.20

4. Tarjei Gronaas 2005 / 5 / 58.95 NOR 152.5 160.0 160.0 160.0 78.93

5. Ondřej Šíp 2002 / 3 / 99.85 CZE 225.0 235.0 242.5 242.5 77.16

6. Levi Cowart 2005 / 2 / 97.4 USA 195.0 212.5 237.5 237.5 76.56

7. Hermanni Jarvenpaa 2003 / 1 / 104.3 FIN 227.5 237.5 245.0 245.0 76.31

8. Martin Řehák 2005 / 2 / 72.55 CZE 185.0 192.5 205.0 192.5 76.27

9. Ruslan Karimbekov 2003 / 1 / 52.05 KAZ 130.0 130.0 140.0 130.0 76.20

10. Shavkatbek
Gapurzhanov

2004 / 1 / 84.05 KAZ 205.0 210.0 215.0 215.0 75.85

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Norihiro Otani 1980 / 15 / 73.45 JPN 240.0 245.0 245.0 245.0 96.03

2. Rene Gross 1981 / 29 / 127.15 GER 320.0 327.5 327.5 320.0 92.37

3. Keita Saito 1982 / 11 / 65.9 JPN 200.0 210.0 233.5 210.0 91.26

4. Toshihiko Noda 1979 / 4 / 58.55 JPN 180.0 221.0 221.0 180.0 89.55

5. Dale Mclaren 1976 / 19 / 104.35 USA 272.5 280.0 290.0 280.0 87.19

6. Eryk Walczak 1977 / 18 / 104.85 POL 280.0 280.0 290.0 280.0 87.00

7. Bartlomiej Wirek 1983 / 14 / 73.05 POL 210.0 215.0 240.0 215.0 84.67

8. Luke Hanifen 1981 / 23 / 82.85 USA 220.0 230.0 235.0 235.0 83.75

9. Lubomir Pidanic 1978 / 18 / 91.9 SVK 240.0 250.0 267.5 250.0 83.27

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/149
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1825


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

10. Takashi Goto 1976 / 19 / 81.3 JPN 220.0 230.0 237.5 230.0 83.10

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Grzegorz Nocek 1973 / 14 / 92.25 POL 270.0 280.0 300.0 280.0 93.06

2. Joe Dibert 1969 / 22 / 140.6 USA 297.5 297.5 323.0 297.5 83.56

3. Shigeki Kushino 1973 / 14 / 82.5 JPN 220.0 230.0 232.5 232.5 83.11

4. Henning Lorentzen Ove 1971 / 15 / 81.55 NOR 220.0 230.0 240.0 230.0 82.91

5. Scott Robertson 1970 / 8 / 119.5 CAN 270.0 277.5 290.0 277.5 81.75

6. Munkhtuul Damba 1974 / 16 / 82.8 MGL 222.5 227.5 237.5 227.5 81.12

7. Scott Simon 1974 / 5 / 114.95 Britain GBR 255.0 270.0 292.5 270.0 80.69

8. William Thacker 1972 / 9 / 108.05 USA 245.0 255.0 270.0 255.0 78.17

9. Barry Antoniow 1972 / 12 / 91.2 CAN 227.5 272.5 280.0 227.5 76.13

10. Marcus Warren 1974 / 13 / 103.7 USA 230.0 242.5 257.5 242.5 75.74

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Kohei Wada 1964 / 3 / 119.55 JPN 270.0 270.0 280.0 270.0 79.53

2. Frans Van Der Putten 1962 / 10 / 100 NED 235.0 241.5 245.0 245.0 77.90

3. Tomas Ring 1960 / 10 / 82.7 SWE 197.5 205.0 216.0 205.0 73.16

4. Klaus Semskij 1964 / 5 / 102.9 GER 225.0 232.5 232.5 232.5 72.88

5. Andrew Rigby 1962 / 8 / 104.75 Britain GBR 222.5 227.5 235.0 227.5 70.72

6. David Doan 1964 / 18 / 129.55 USA 225.0 232.5 245.0 245.0 70.33

7. Phillip Frost 1962 / 21 / 135.25 Britain GBR 210.0 220.0 237.5 237.5 67.36

8. Thomas Cencich 1960 / 11 / 91 USA 192.5 197.5 197.5 192.5 64.50

9. Brian Rock 1959 / 2 / 116.9 CAN 215.0 222.5 222.5 215.0 63.85

10. Michael Rodriguez 1961 / 5 / 72.15 USA 155.0 162.5 162.5 155.0 61.72

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Stanislaw Mentel 1954 / 1 / 91.7 POL 205.0 210.0 213.5 213.5 71.21



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

2. Osamu Iijima 1954 / 3 / 85.5 JPN 170.0 175.0 175.0 170.0 59.28

3. Daribay Ospanov 1949 / 1 / 82 KAZ 150.0 150.0 157.5 157.5 56.55

4. Tsutomu Ichikawa 1947 / 2 / 72.85 JPN 140.0 145.0 145.0 140.0 55.27

5. Kyoji Kawakami 1950 / 1 / 57 JPN 85.0 105.0 110.0 105.0 54.08

6. Hiroyuki Kitamura 1954 / 5 / 60.1 JPN 80.0 105.0 112.5 105.0 50.59

7. Gerhard Baumeister 1952 / 5 / 82.85 GER 125.0 135.0 152.5 135.0 48.11

8. Claude Couturier 1952 / 1 / 73.35 FRA 112.5 120.0 125.0 120.0 47.09

9. Kevin Hutchinson 1954 / 2 / 99.4 USA 130.0 145.0 194.0 145.0 46.24

10. Inderjit Singh Sabharwal 1954 / 4 / 81.25 IND 122.5 127.5 130.0 127.5 46.09

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Kostiantyn Musiienko 1997 / 4 / 95.15 UKR 325.0 337.5 346.5 346.5 113.13

2. Easton Schuster 1996 / 10 / 92.3 USA 325.0 332.5 340.0 340.0 112.96

3. Askar Shokhanov 1983 / 1 / 92.05 KAZ 320.0 320.0 337.5 337.5 112.31

4. Ivan Chuprynko 1986 / 2 / 73.7 UKR 275.0 282.5 301.0 282.5 110.40

5. Daiki Kodama 1979 / 9 / 81.75 JPN 280.0 305.0 316.0 305.0 109.75

6. Masashi Fukuda 1984 / 10 / 65.8 JPN 230.0 240.0 247.5 247.5 107.72

7. Abdulkarim Karaman 1994 / 7 / 65.6 KAZ 230.0 237.5 245.0 245.0 106.97

8. Yuki Hirakawa 2001 / 4 / 58.1 JPN 205.0 210.0 222.0 210.0 105.51

9. Arslan Suyunshaliyev 1989 / 5 / 117.15 KAZ 345.0 355.0 376.0 355.0 105.34

10. Yeldos Yermakhanov 1990 / 3 / 72.75 KAZ 250.0 265.0 282.5 265.0 104.74

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Gracjan Pieper 2006 / 6 / 103.4 POL 222.5 230.0 237.5 237.5 74.28

2. Lawson Lillo 2006 / 10 / 81.5 USA 205.0 235.5 235.5 205.0 73.93

3. Sora Okayama 2008 / 11 / 76.35 JPN 160.0 180.0 205.0 180.0 68.28

4. Brett Falco 2007 / 15 / 65.3 USA 127.5 142.5 155.0 155.0 68.00

5. Zhassurbek Adilbekov 2007 / 4 / 69.6 KAZ 150.0 160.0 170.0 160.0 65.86

6. Gabriel Blazicek Juraj 2006 / 5 / 92.15 SVK 180.0 185.0 192.5 192.5 64.02

7. Cael Mcdaniel 2006 / 6 / 113.7 USA 185.0 190.0 212.5 212.5 63.78



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

8. Pawel Wloch 2006 / 6 / 73.65 POL 120.0 160.0 170.0 160.0 62.56

9. Cole Schirg 2006 / 4 / 103.75 USA 185.0 195.0 205.0 195.0 60.89

10. Khakimkhozha
Tursynbayev

2007 / 9 / 57.55 KAZ 105.0 110.0 117.5 117.5 59.76

Pořadí národů

Juniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Kazakhstan 287.23 45 [12, 12, 12, 9]

2. Japan 286.03 44 [12, 12, 12, 8]

3. Czechia 351.58 43 [9, 9, 9, 8, 8]

4. U.S.America 267.92 31 [8, 8, 8, 7]

5. Great Britain 174.18 29 [12, 9, 8]

6. Norway 78.93 12 [12]

7. Finland 76.31 12 [12]

8. Ukraine 80.20 9 [9]

9. Mongolia 75.71 9 [9]

10. Poland 67.56 9 [9]

11. India 53.18 7 [7]

Masters I

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 435.98 54 [12, 12, 12, 9, 9]

2. U.S.America 397.68 51 [12, 12, 9, 9, 9]

3. Germany 234.20 28 [12, 8, 8]

4. Canada 281.60 28 [8, 7, 7, 6]

5. Poland 171.67 18 [9, 9]

6. Slovakia 83.27 12 [12]

7. Mongolia 80.66 12 [12]

8. Great Britain 122.18 12 [7, 5]

9. Finland 51.39 7 [7]



Masters II

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 355.31 51 [12, 12, 12, 8, 7]

2. U.S.America 354.45 51 [12, 12, 12, 8, 7]

3. Finland 351.30 36 [8, 8, 7, 7, 6]

4. Canada 262.47 31 [12, 9, 5, 5]

5. Poland 222.71 23 [12, 7, 4]

6. Great Britain 154.70 18 [9, 9]

7. Germany 137.37 14 [9, 5]

8. Norway 82.91 9 [9]

9. France 74.25 9 [9]

10. Ukraine 52.30 9 [9]

11. Mongolia 81.11 8 [8]

12. Puerto Rico 68.22 8 [8]

13. Denmark 65.45 7 [7]

14. Sweden 59.43 6 [6]

15. India 29.97 4 [4]

Masters III

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 317.05 53 [12, 12, 12, 9, 8]

2. Japan 296.29 43 [12, 9, 8, 7, 7]

3. Canada 260.04 41 [12, 9, 7, 7, 6]

4. Sweden 131.19 20 [12, 8]

5. Great Britain 138.08 17 [9, 8]

6. Netherlands 77.90 12 [12]

7. Germany 72.88 9 [9]

8. Czechia 59.63 9 [9]

9. Mongolia 51.01 7 [7]

10. Poland 46.66 6 [6]

11. Ukraine 38.40 5 [5]

12. Finland 35.69 5 [5]



Masters IV

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 219.21 45 [12, 12, 12, 9]

2. Germany 92.64 21 [12, 9]

3. U.S.America 81.45 20 [12, 8]

4. Poland 71.21 12 [12]

5. Kazakhstan 56.55 12 [12]

6. Estonia 31.02 12 [12]

7. France 47.09 9 [9]

8. Ukraine 40.96 9 [9]

9. India 46.09 8 [8]

10. Canada 43.34 7 [7]

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 528.76 53 [12, 12, 12, 9, 8]

2. Kazakhstan 532.63 48 [12, 9, 9, 9, 9]

3. Ukraine 495.88 44 [12, 12, 8, 6, 6]

4. U.S.America 442.83 37 [12, 7, 7, 7, 4]

5. Canada 443.28 28 [12, 9, 3, 2, 2]

6. Norway 284.48 22 [9, 8, 5]

7. Mongolia 268.09 19 [7, 6, 6]

8. Sweden 272.86 16 [8, 5, 3]

9. Great Britain 376.74 16 [7, 6, 1, 1, 1]

10. Austria 182.49 14 [8, 6]

11. Poland 185.20 12 [8, 4]

12. Germany 181.19 8 [4, 4]

13. Denmark 96.50 7 [7]

14. Czechia 87.76 7 [7]

15. Finland 86.86 7 [7]

16. France 98.61 6 [6]

17. Estonia 84.56 5 [5]

18. Iran 65.34 5 [5]

19. Slovakia 82.05 3 [3]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

20. Mexico 67.08 1 [1]

Subjuniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 324.00 54 [12, 12, 12, 9, 9]

2. Kazakhstan 299.70 53 [12, 12, 12, 9, 8]

3. Poland 247.17 39 [12, 9, 9, 9]

4. Canada 95.55 17 [9, 8]

5. Slovakia 64.02 12 [12]

6. Japan 68.28 9 [9]


